ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

ALSTAD BED FULL/QUEEN/KING

PARTS LIST HARDWARE LIST
Code Description Q'ty N Code Description Q'ty R
1. Headboard % 1pc A .Bolt 1/4" x 20mm «(«««u({@ 8 pcs
B . Bolt 1/4" x 60mm u(«(«mu@ 4 pcs
2 . Footboard \I 1pc
C . Bracket E@l 2 pcs
3 - Side Rail e~ 2 pes D . Screw 4 x 15mm (- 8 pes
4 . Support Leg m 2 pcs E . Screw 4 x 30mm O 18 pcs
" 2 pcs
5 . Center Support Rail \ 1 pc G . Nut 174 @ P
H.Dowel ©8x40mm % 4 pes
6 . Slats % 2 sets I. Allen Key 4mm — 1 pc
J
\

‘When attaching the bolts to the legs,
Step 1 please leave thread for hanging the
\_ metal hooks on the side rails. Y.
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